Open Class Premium Exhibitor Exemption Form

Only Exhibitors can pick up premiums. Livestock Exhibitors wishing to have another person pick up their premium must
turn into the Administration Office prior to the start of the fair, a signed exemption form stating who will be picking up
the premium. The person picking up the premium must provide ID. Must show ID and sign for premium.

Premium Window Hours:

Saturday August 16 — 10 AM -5 PM

Sunday August 17 — 10 AM -5 PM

Monday August 18 — 12 Noon -7 PM

Tuesday August 19 — 10 AM - 7 PM

Wednesday August 20— 10 AM -7 PM

Thursday August 21 —10 AM -7 PM

Friday August 22 — 10 AM -7 PM

Saturday August 23 — 10 AM -7 PM

Tuesday, September 2 — Thursday, September 11 — 8:30 AM —4:30 PM
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. If you need another person to pick up your premium, please fill out this form and submit to the
Administration Office.

o Person picking up Premium must show photo ID

**please bring the form to the Administration Office by Saturday, August 23, 2025 for another person to pick up your
premium.

Date:

Name of Exhibitor:

Exhibitor Phone Number:

Name of Person Pick-up Premium Voucher:

Project(s):

Reason for Exemption:

Exhibitor Signature:

**For Office Use Only**

Signature:

Date:




